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160x17.4x196- @410

WVA
19849
19850
MAKE
NEOPLAN
SETRA

Jetliner 01.74-
N 416

N 416

Metroliner 01.90-
MIC 4008

MIC 4008
MIC 4012
MIC 4012
MIC 4017
MIC 4017
N 8008

N 8008

100 Series 01.73-
S 140

S 140

200 Series 09.72-12.91
S211

S211
S 212 HUE
S 212 HUE
S 213
S 213

A
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20.00A
Trac. CcC Kw cv

NEOPLAN
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
01/90- Diesel
SETRA
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel
01/83- Diesel

Front / Rear

Bus
01.74- m

01.74-

Bus
01.90-

01.90-
01.90-
01.90-
01.90-
01.90-
01.90-

01.90-

Bus
01.73- -

01.73-

Bus
09.72-

09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-




S 214
S 214

S 228 DT disc 048-044 mm
S 228 DT disc 048-044 mm
SG 219 SL

SG 219 SL

SG 219 SL

SG 219 SL

SG 221 4L

SG 221 4L

SG 221 4L

SG 221 4L

S210H

S210H

S215SL

S215SL

S215HD (OM 402.925)
S215HD (OM 402.925)
S 215 HDH

S 215 HDH

S 216 HDS

S 216 HDS

300 Series 09.91-02.02
S300N, S300NC (D 2866 OH)

S300N, S300NC (D 2866 OH)

01/83-
01/83-
01/89-
01/89-
01/84-
01/84-
01/88-
01/88-
01/84-
01/84-
01/88-
01/88-
-12/88
-12/88
-12/88
-12/88
01/83-
01/83-

, Auxiliary Axle

, Auxiliary Axle

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

10964
10964
11413
11413
12763
12763
14618
14618
14618
14618

11967
11967
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159
159
177
177
188
188
260
260
269
269

177
177

216
216
241
241
256
256
354
354
366
366

241
241

09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
09.72-
01.83-
01.83-
01.85-
01.85-
01.77-
01.77-
01.89-
01.89-
01.91-
01.91-

09.91-02.02
09.91-02.02



